DOS CABEZAS
Parent/Guardian

Abbott
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Backus
Backus
Bogenschultz
Bogenschultz
Beecher
Beecher
Beecher
Busenbark
Busenbark
Busenbark
Castro
Castro
Castro
Crawford
Crawford
Deck

Deck

Deck

Deck
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Fenstermaker
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Granillo
Granillo
Granillo
Granillo
Guerrero
Guerrero
Hurtado
Johnson
Iberra
Iberra
illegible
illegible
illegible
Kelly
Lawhon
Lawhon
Lopez
Ludwig
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez

SCH DIST #15

Amelia

Mr/Mrs.

Mr/Mrs.

Mr/Mrs.

Mr/Mrs.

Mr/Mrs.

Mr/Mrs.

Mr/Mrs.

Mr/Mrs.

Mr/Mrs.

Mr/Mrs. Joseph
Mr/Mrs. Joseph
Mr/Mrs. Joseph
Charles & Nellie
Charles & Nellie
Charles & Nellie
Petra & Alberta
Petra & Alberta
Mrs. Petra

Wm & Pearl
Wm & Pearl
James & Rosa
James & Rosa
James & Rosa
James & Rosa
Manuel & Tomasa
Manuel & Tomasa
Manuel & Tomasa
Manuel & Tomasa
Mrs. E.

Mr/Mrs. Burt
Buster

Buster

Buster

Buster

Buster

Mrs.

Mrs.
Mr/Mrs.Manuel
Mr/Mrs.M
Ambrosio
Ambrosio

Mrs. F.

Mr/Mrs.

Mr/Mrs.

Mr/Mrs.

Mr. E.

J. & Annie

J. & Annie
Mr/Mrs.
Mr/Mrs. N.
Mr. F.

Mr. F.
Mr/Mrs.Carlos

Child

Edna Abbott
Violet Anderson
Thelma Anderson
Benjamin Anderson
Edgar Anderson
Oliver Anderson
Maud Backus
Lan Backus

Fred Bogenschultz
George Bogenschultz
James Beecher
Charley Beecher
Helen Beecher
Irene Busenbark
Charles Preston
Orin Preston
Enrique Castro
Alberto Castro
Anna Castro
Velma Crawford
Ruth Crawford
James Deck
Nellie Deck
Oscar Deck
Rosie Deck
Edward Duke
Charles Duke
Henry Duke

Rosa Duke
Josefa Duke
Walter Fenstermanker
Ivy Gardner

Walt Gardner
Buster Gardner
Deroy Gardner
Ada Gray

Manel Granillo
Marta Granillo
Antonio

Martina

Domitila Guerrero
Juana Guerrero
Mariana Pacheco
Dolores Johnson
Juanita lbarra
Rita Ibarra
Guillermo

Emilia

Jesus

Henrietta

Maggie Lawhon
Lucille Lawhon
Serapio Lopez
Clifford

Fermin Martinez
Lorenza Martinez
Carlos Martinez

1910

1910

1910

1910
1910

1910

1910
1910
1910

1910
1910
1910
1910

1910
1910

1912

1912
1912

1912
1912

1912

1912
1912
1912
1912
1912

1912

1912
1912

1912
1912
1912

1913

1913
1913
1913
1913
1913

1913

1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913

1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913

1913
1913

1913

1913
1913

1913

1913

1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914

1914

1914

1914

1915

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915

1915

1915
1915
1915
1915

1915
1915
1915
1915

1915

1915



Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Meldonado
Meldonado
Meldonado
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Miranda
Miranda
Miranda
Montoya
Montoya
Montoya
Montoya
Montoya
Montoya
Montoya
Montoya
Montoya
Murrieta
Nicholson
Nicholson
Nicholson
Nicholson
Nicholson
Noble
Noble
Ortiz
Ortiz
Pacheco
Pacheco
Pacheco
Pacheco
Pacheco
Pacheco
Pacheco
Pacheco
Pacheco
Pacheco
Pacheco
Pacheco
Pacheco
Peralta
Peralta

Mr/Mrs.Carlos
Mr/Mrs.Carlos
Mr/Mrs.Carlos
Mr/Mrs.Carlos
Mr/Mrs.Carlos
Mr/Mrs.Carlos
Mrs. J.

Mr/Mrs. F.
Mr/Mrs. F.
Mr/Mrs. F.
Domacio & Chona
Domacio & Chona
Domario & Chona
Domacio & Chona
Domacio & Chona
Domacio & Chona
Mr/Mrs.

Mr/Mrs.
Mr/Mrs.Manuel
Mr/Mrs.Manuel
Mr/Mrs.Manuel
Mr/Mrs.Manuel
Mr/Mrs.Manuel
Mr/Mrs.Manuel
Mr. Manuel

Mr. Manuel

Mr. Manuel

J. & Lola (Aurino?)
. & Lola

. & Lola

. & Lola

. & Lola

. & Lola

. & Lola

. & Lola

J. & Lola

Mrs.

Mr/Mrs.

Mr/Mrs.

Mr/Mrs.

Mr/Mrs.

Mr/Mrs.

Nettie

Nettie
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Mr. J.(Mrs.Antonio or Antonia)
Mr. J.(Mrs.Antonio or Antonia)

Guadalupe & Lola
Guadalupe & Lola
Guadalupe & Lola
Guadalupe & Lola

Balbina & Guadalupe
Balbina & Guadalupe
Balbina & Guadalupe

Mr/Mrs. Matias
Mr/Mrs. Matias
Mr/Mrs. Matias
Mr/Mrs. Matias
Mr. R.

Jese

Sylverio & Joaquina
Sylverio & Joaquina

Lucas Martinez
Mariana Martinez
Liberato Martinez
Ramona Martinez
Sofia

Mariana Pacheco
Manuela Martinez
Mariana Meldonado
Francisco Meldonado
Encarnacion Meldonado
Juan Mendoza
Damacio Mendoza
Teodoro Mendoza
Chona Mendoza
Alberto

Eloisa

Catalina Mendoza
Juanita (Juana) Mendoza
Manuela

Marion

Fernando
Mercedes

Maria Mendoza
Mariana

Manuel Miranda
Tula Miranda
Carlota

Manuel Montoya
Juan Montoya
Vincente Montoya
Josefa Montoya
Filipa Montoya
Lola Montoya
Concha Montoya
Sara Montoya
Lupa Montoya
Gualupe Murrita
Joseph Nicholson
Wendall Nicholson
Floy Nicholson
Wesly Nicholson
Joseph Nicholson
Mary Noble
Wendell Noble
Juan Ortiz
Macario Ortiz

Cruz Pacheco
Mariana Pacheco
Refugio Pacheco
Reynaldo Pacheco
Lola Pacheco
Mary (Maria) Pacheco
Teresa Pacheco
Lilia Pacheco
Alberto Castro
Cruz Pacheco
Dora Pacheco
Ygnacio Pacheco
Jesus Pacheco

Francisco Peralta (also Flores)
Alberto Peralta (also Flores)

1910
1910
1910

1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910

1910
1910

1910
1910

1910
1910

1910
1910

1912
1912
1912
1912

1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912

1912

1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912

1912
1912

1912
1912
1912
1912

1912

1912
1912

1913
1913
1913
1913

1913
1913
1913
1913

1913
1913

1913
1913

1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913

1913
1913

1913
1913
1913

1913
1913
1913
1913

1913
1913

1913
1913

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914

1914
1914

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915

1915
1915
1915
1915

1915

1915
1915

1915
1915
1915
1915

1915

1915
1915

1915
1915

1915

1915
1915

1915
1915
1915



Peralta
Peralta
Peralta
Perkins
Perkins
Preston
Preston
Riggs
Roberts
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Scow
Shelton
Shelton
Sloan
Standish
Standish
Standish
Teague
Teague
Teague
Teague
Urquides
Urquides
Valenzuela
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Vildosola
Vindiola
Vindiola
Waughtal
Waughtal
Yanez

Sylverio & Joaquina
Sylverio & Joaquina
Sylverio & Joaquina
Mr/Mrs.

Mr/Mrs.

Mr. Keith

Mr. Keith

James & Maggie
Charles & Madge
Mr/Mrs.Nepomucena
Mr/Mrs.Nepomucena
Mr.

Mary Shelton

Mary Shelton

Mr/Mrs.

Fred & Mercedes
Fred & Mercedes
Fred & Mercedes
Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mr/Mrs.

Mr/Mrs.

Mr/Mrs. F.

Louis & Ramona
Louis & Ramona
Louis & Ramona
Louis & Ramona
Louis & Ramona
Mrs. L.

Antonio & Lupe
Antonio & Lupe
Antonio & Lupe
Antonio &Lupe (guardians)
Antonio &Lupe (guardians)
Antonio &Lupe (guardians)
Antonio & Lupe
Francisco & Amelia
Manuella
Mr/Mrs.Maco

Fred & Minta

Fred & Minta

Mr/Mrs. Frank

Josefa Peralta
Refugio Pacheco
Silverio Peralta
Wanda Perkins
Helen Perkins
Charles Preston
Oran Preston

Ida Berry Riggs
Helen Roberts
Aurelia Rodriguez
Amelia Rodriguez
Wendel

Mary Shelton
Felmar Shelton
Edna

Annie (Anna) Standish
Helen Standish
Rosa Standish
Nellie

Genara?

Charlie

Anna

Tula

Manuel

Erallio ? Valenzuela
Louis Verdugo
Carlos Verdugo
Carmen Verdugo
Antonio Verdugo
Adela Verdugo
Julia Verdugo
Alphoso Verdugo
Erminia Verdugo
Beatrice Verdugo
F**** Pacheco
Ygnasio Pacheco
Anna Pacheco
Adelbert

Catalina Vildosola
Concha Vindiola
Aurelia Silvas
Charles Waughtal
Daniel (Boone) Waughtal
Gregorio Yanez

1910
1910

1910

1910
1910
1910
1910
1910

1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910

1910
1910

1910
1910

1912
1912

1912
1912
1912
1912

1912
1912

1912

1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912

1912

1912

1912
1912
1912

1913

1913
1913
1913

1913
1913

1913

1913

1913
1913
1913

1913
1913
1913

1913

1913

1913

1913

1913
1913

1914

1914
1914
1914

1914
1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914

1915

1915

1915
1915

1915
1915

1915
1915
1915

1915

1915
1915
1915
1915



